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LMC Meeting Schedule 2020 Version 1 as at 10.10 2019 

Year/Month Day/Date Meeting Location Remarks 

2020 - Jan Thu 2 Jan    

 Thu 9 Jan LMC Main FC  

 Tues 14 Jan GHFT TBC 12.30 start  

 Thu 16 Jan TY GPC London  

 Thu 23 Jan LMC Exec LMC  

 Tues 28 Jan             NEGS LMC  

2020 – Feb Thu 6 Feb    

 Thu 13 Feb        LMC Execs LMC  

 Thu 20 Feb Negs SH  

 Thu 27 Feb    

2020 - Mar Thu 5 Mar TYCC/Sec Conf   

 Thu 12 Mar LMC Main FC  

 Thu 19 Mar TYGPC   

 Thu 26 Mar LMC Exec LMC  

 Tue 31 Mar NEGS LMC  

2020 - Apr Thu 2 Apr    

 Thu 9 Apr    

 Thu 16 Apr LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 23 Apr NEGS SH  

 Thu 30 Apr    

2020 – May Thu 7 May LMC UK Conf York 6/7/8/   

 Thu 14 May LMC Main FC  

 Tues 19 May LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 21 May TY GPC London  

 Tues 26 May            NEGS LMC  

2020– Jun  Thu 4 Jun            TYCC   

 Thu 11 Jun    

 Thu 18 Jun LMC Exec LMC  

 Thu 25 Jun NEGS SH  

2020 – Jul  Thu 2 Jul    

 Thu 9 Jul LMC Main FC  

 Thu 16 Jul TY GPC London  

 Thu 23 Jul LMC Execs FC  

 Tues 28 Jul NEGS LMC  

2020 – Aug Thu 6 Aug    

 Thu 13 Aug    

 Thu 20 Aug LMC Execs LMC  

 Thu 27 Aug            NEGS SH  

2020 – Sep  Thu 3 Sep    

 Thu 10 Sep LMC Main FC  

 Thu 17 Sep LMC Execs LMC  

 Tues 22 Sep NEGS LMC  

2020 - Oct Thu 1 Oct    

 Thu 8 Oct    

 Tues 13 Oct LMC Execs LMC  

 Thurs 15Oct GPC   

 Thu 22 Oct NEGS SH  

 Thu 29 Oct    

2020 – Nov Thu 5 Nov    

 Thu 12 Nov LMC Main FC  

 Thu 19 Nov LMC Execs LMC  

 Tues 24 Nov              NEGS LMC  
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2020 - Dec Thu 3 Dec    

 Thu 10 Dec LMC Execs LMC  

 Thu 17 Dec NEGS SH  

 Thu 24 Dec    

Notes: 

1. FC = Farmers Club 

2. SH – WR = Wheatstone Room. 

3. SH – BR = Bartlett Room 


